F	lorida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System	TALLAHA	-n
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	TAR TAR	
Note: Please print number (shown bel	this page and use it as a cover sheet. Ty low) on the top and bottom of all pages of (((H08000251411 3)))	ype the intraudio	
) taletute uter entas (deta une	I I Marta Barta Suma Muliya ayang danga di Banan ayang biring da	(b) (b) () () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	
		*** ***** *** 3**** ****	
	H080002514113ABCW	20) (000) (20 0)220) 20)	
	H060002514113AECw he REFRESH/RELOAD button on your h Doing so will generate another cover she		
	he REFRESH/RELOAD button on your h		R D
	he REFRESH/RELOAD button on your b Doing so will generate another cover she		RECEIVED 08 NOV -6 PH 4: 36

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

GreenHunter BioFuels, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$70.00



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607. 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLOREDA.

GreenHumer BioFucis, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp.," Inc., " "Co.," or "Corp.")

	3.	
State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	_	(PEI number, if applicable)
October 13, 1993	s.	Perpetual
(Date of incorporation)		(Duration: Your corp. will chase to exist or "perpetutil")
		ZA B
(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60	85 ii)7.1.	Florida, if prior to registration)
048 Texan Yrail, Orapovine, Texas 76051		PSR +
(Principal affice	add	ress)
048 Texan Trail, Orspeving, Texas 76051		CA P
(Current mailing	ədd	(***)
Focus on renewable energy sectors of wind, biomass and bi	jo f u	
(Parameter) and compared a standard stand	ar cri	untry to be carried out in state of Florida)

Name:	C 1 Corporation System	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	
	Plantation	Plorida 33324
	(City)	(Zip code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been numed as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System Maria Ozaeta mann Vice President (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 tays prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

FLOID - HEREIGON C T Spears Online

	FILED
 Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors; DIRECTORS Gate C. Evans 	SECRETARY OF STATE
Chairman: <u>Gary C. Evans</u> Address: <u>1048 Texan Trail, Grapevinc, Texas</u> 76051	
Vice Chairman: NA	
Address:	
	·
Director: N/A	······································
Address;	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Director: N/A	
Address:	
3. OFFICERS President: Gary C. Evans - Chairman, President & CEO 1048 Texas Trail, Grapevine, Texas 76051	
Vice President: David S. Krueger - Vice President & Chief Financial Officer	
1048 Texan Trail, Grapovino, Texas, 76051	
Address:	، المحمد الي المحمد ا
eoretary: Morgan F. Johnston - Semior Vice President, General Counsel & Secretary	
norelary:	
rógsurer:	
\ddress;	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach adjoidendum to the application listing a	idditional officers and/or directors.
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of 4. Margin F. Johnston - Senior Vice President, General Counsel and Socretary	the application)

.

. .

.

.

CLERY & ROYALONG C T Syndem Califica

.

1

 \searrow

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697

2



Hope Andrade Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Articles Of Incorporation for GreenHunter BioFuels, Inc. (file number 128785900), a Domestic For-Profit Corporation, was filed in this office on October 13, 1993.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed in name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on November 06, 2008.



Hope Andrade Secretary of State

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SOS-WEB

ł

Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fax: (\$12) 463-5709 TID: 10264

.

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services Document: 235740260003